NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Smithson Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 16:49.62
1 3855 Clayton Wilkerson 2 2 16:26.99  16:26.99 0:00.00
2 3856 Andres Engle 3 5 16:41.44  33:08.43 0:14.45
3 3858 Mason Garner 4 9 16:42.72 49:51.15 0:15.73
4 3857 Luke Yocum 9 18 16:57.29 1:06:48.44 0:30.30
5 3859 Joe Wesloh 18 36 17:19.65 1:24:08.09 0:52.66
6 3860 Kirk Zuber (22) (58) 17:25.47 1:41:33.56 0:58.48
7 3861 Tyler Keranen (25) (83) 17:28.72 1:59:02.28 1:01.73
Team - BRANDEIS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 16:57.71
1 3903 WILLIAM POTTER 1 1 16:18.46  16:18.46 0:00.00
2 3909 JACOB WARREN 10 11 16:58.47  33:16.93 0:40.01
3 3907 EDWARD IRIZARRY 11 22 17:01.99  50:18.92 0:43.53
4 3905 TRISTAN GALVAN 12 34 17:04.66 1:07:23.58 0:46.20
5 3906 KRUZ MALESICH 21 55 17:24.96 1:24:48.54 1:06.50
6 3908 DIEGO MUZQUIZ (32) (87) 17:40.22 1:42:28.76  1:21.76
7 3904 ETHAN NORIEGA (41) (128) 18:01.43 2:00:30.19 1:42.97
Team - Canyon Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 17:24.64
1 3798 Mauro Alvizo 7 7 16:49.93 16:49.93 0:00.00
2 3800 Noah Hamilton 15 22 17:11.96  34:01.89 0:22.03
3 3802 Connor Austin 24 46 17:26.99 51:28.88 0:37.06
4 3801 Andy Hamilton 26 72 17:29.83 1:08:58.71 0:39.90
5 3803 Jared Austin 43 115 18:04.47 1:27:03.18 1:14.54
6 3804 Peyton Foytik (49) (164) 18:30.63 1:45:33.81 1:40.70
7 3799 Joaquin Camacho (55) (219) 18:54.97 2:04:28.78 2:05.04
Team - WARREN Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):118 Average Time: 17:25.43
1 3935 NATHAN PEREZ 8 8 16:54.39  16:54.39 0:00.00
2 3936 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 14 22 17:07.71  34:02.10 0:13.32
3 3939 ISAIAH MUNOZ 28 50 17:34.10 51:36.20 0:39.71
4 3940 JOSH MORALES 33 83 17:42.22 1:09:18.42 0:47.83
5 3938 ALBERTO ROJAS 35 118 17:48.72 1:27:07.14 0:54.33
6 3941 ALAN (37) (155) 17:50.20 1:44:57.34 0:55.81
7 3937 GARRETT YBARRA (39) (194) 17:54.22 2:02:51.56 0:59.83

Results By VF Productions 1 09/09/2017 09:47:49



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens
Team Score (places):133

3625
3623
3627
3624
3626

a b~ wbdN -

Justin Jurado
Daniel Campos
Ricky Gonzalez
Seth Mata
Jaylan Robinson

Team - Southside
Team Score (places):182

1 3764 , NATHANIEL RODRIGUEZ
2 3752 RENE HERNANDEZ
3 3761 , ADOLFO MORALES
4 3762 , ALEXANDER NAHNSEN
5 3750 PEDRO FUENTES
6 3766 ,DORIAN SAENZ

Team - LEE

Team Score (places):190

3682
3680
3683
3701
3684
3685

O Ul WN P

ANDREW ERICKSON
JAKE LOVE

HURAY ARAYA

SAMUEL GEBREMARIAM
STONE CURTISS

ERIK LOVE

Team - Edison
Team Score (places):226

3971
3972
3973
3977
3975
3974
3976

~No ok wWDN R

Eric D. Rodriguez
Juan Rodriguez
Simon Rodriguez
Leobardo Aleman
Juan Gomez
Braulio Hernandez
Eric Rodriguez

Team - Northside Marshall
Team Score (places):238

1 4023

Mario DeJesus

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET 9-9
Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS

Overall
Place

16
17
20
27
53

19
74
78

(83)

30
31
38
44
47

(62)

29
34
42
56
65

(66)

(71)

13

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:37.31

16
33
53
80
133

17:15.98
17:16.19
17:22.47
17:32.46
18:39.47

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:10.93

5
11
30

104
182
(265)

16:48.11
16:48.93
17:22.12
19:48.58
20:06.89
20:15.41

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:56.57

30
61
99

143
190
(252)

17:38.81
17:39.21
17:51.62
18:07.47
18:25.72
19:10.61

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:19.63

29
63
105
161
226
(292)
(363)

17:36.47
17:45.47
18:02.44
18:56.81
19:16.94
19:17.34
19:39.46

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:32.10

13

17:07.24

17:15.98 0:00.00
34:32.17 0:00.21
51:54.64 0:06.49
1:.09:27.10 0:16.48
1:28:06.57 1:23.49

16:48.11 0:00.00
33:37.04 0:00.82
50:59.16 0:34.01
1:10:47.74 3:00.47
1:30:54.63 3:18.78
1:51:10.04 3:27.30

17:38.81 0:00.00
35:18.02 0:00.40
53:09.64 0:12.81
1:11:17.11 0:28.66
1:29:42.83 0:46.91
1:48:53.44 1:31.80

17:36.47 0:00.00
35:21.94 0:09.00
53:24.38 0:25.97
1:12:21.19 1:20.34
1:31:38.13 1:40.47
1:50:55.47 1:40.87
2:10:34.93 2:02.99

17:07.24 0:00.00
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NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northside Marshall Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 18:32.10
2 4025 Erick Mendez 45 58 18:13.17 35:20.41 1:05.93
3 4039 Fernando Farias 54 112 18:54.56 54:14.97 1:47.32
4 4029 Alexander Ritch 59 171 19:04.72 1:13:19.69 1:57.48
5 4024 Daniel Sanchez 67 238 19:20.79 1:32:40.48 2:13.55
6 4026 Sy Martinez (79) (317) 20:06.89 1:52:47.37  2:59.65
7 4027 Anthony Camacho (84) (401) 20:15.97 2:13:03.34 3:08.73
Team - Alamo Heights Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):261 Average Time: 18:40.35
1 3540 Thomas Gibbs 40 40 17:56.10 17:56.10 0:00.00
2 3542 Josiah Gonzalez 50 90 18:34.70 36:30.80 0:38.60
3 3532 Blake Emerson-Price 52 142 18:38.74 55:09.54 0:42.64
4 3549 Braden Kester 58 200 19:03.47 1:14:13.01 1:.07.37
5 3535 JP Flanagan 61 261 19:08.72 1:33:21.73 1:12.62
6 3556 Jack Lopez (63) (324) 19:11.21 1:52:32.94 1:15.11
7 3573 Neal Russell (70) (394) 19:29.47 2:12:02.41 1:33.37
Team - Lanier Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):289 Average Time: 18:56.00
1 3842 Jesse Hernandez 36 36 17:50.19 17:50.19 0:00.00
2 3843 Roel Aleman 48 84 18:26.20 36:16.39 0:36.01
3 3844 Daniel Hernandez 64 148 19:11.72 55:28.11 1:21.53
4 3845 Christian Moreno 68 216 19:25.66 1:14:53.77 1:35.47
5 3846 Christian Arriola 73 289 19:46.22 1:34:39.99 1:56.03
6 3847 Rogelio Elizondo (90) (379) 20:47.26 1:55:27.25 2:57.07
7 3848 Rafael Murillo (93) (472) 21:34.33 2:17:01.58 3:44.14
Team - Highlands Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):329 Average Time: 19:25.32
1 4075 Mark Zaragoza 51 51 18:38.14 18:38.14 0:00.00
2 4076 Jose Lagunas 57 108 19:01.27 37:39.41 0:23.13
3 4078 Arturo Prunedo 60 168 19:06.34 56:45.75 0:28.20
4 4080 Robert Pumarejo 76 244 20:04.22 1:16:49.97 1:26.08
5 4079 Julian Sanchez 85 329 20:16.61 1:37:06.58 1:38.47
6 4082 Marco Solis (89) (418) 20:42.97 1:57:49.55 2:04.83
7 4081 Kaden Salinas (92) (509) 20:49.47 2:18:39.02 2:11.33
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NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HEALTH CAREERS Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):347 Average Time: 19:35.55
1 2099 Thomas Robledo 46 46 18:21.93  18:21.93 0:00.00
2 2201 Liam Conner 69 115 19:29.22  37:51.15 1:07.29
3 2202 Clayton Wong 75 190 19:49.80 57:40.95 1:.27.87
4 2100 Julian Ormsby 77 267 20:04.22 1:17:45.17 1:42.29
5 2204 Juan Santos 80 347 20:12.56 1:37:57.73 1:50.63
6 2203 Justin Accord (86) (433) 20:33.26  1:58:30.99 2:11.33
Team - Judson Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):391 Average Time: 20:43.73
1 2968 Gabriel Smith 23 23 17:26.18  17:26.18 0:00.00
2 2972 Jakari Anderson 87 110 20:38.47 38:04.65 3:12.29
3 2974 Thomas Briones 88 198 20:40.36 58:45.01 3:14.18
4 2970 Jake Hill 94 292 21:44.97 1:20:29.98 4:18.79
5 2969 Aaron Pena 99 391 23:08.65 1:43:38.63 5:42.47
Team - MacArthur Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):423 Average Time: 20:41.73
1 3782 Cannon Barry 72 72 19:44.93  19:44.93 0:00.00
2 3783 Calvin Carroll 81 153 20:13.79 39:58.72 0:28.86
3 3784 Ethyn Dominguez 82 235 20:14.19 1:00:12.91 0:29.26
4 3785 John Lopez 92 327 21:25.61 1:21:38.52 1:40.68
5 3786 Isaac Rodriguez 96 423 21:50.14 1:43:28.66 2:05.21
Team - Roosevelt Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):491 Average Time: 22:49.21
1 4063 Antonio Rojas 95 95 21:49.72  21:49.72 0:00.00
2 4064 Marvin Martin 97 192 22:10.21  43:59.93 0:20.49
3 4074 Sam Socedo 98 290 22:46.14 1:06:46.07 0:56.42
4 4067 Demetrius Johnson 100 390 23:27.10 1:30:13.17 1:37.38
5 4066 Tyler Carmona 101 491 23:52.86 1:54:06.03 2:03.14
6 4065 Matthew Rizo (102) (593) 23:55.71 2:18:01.74 2:05.99
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NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
JV BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Smithson Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 18:00.53
1 3864 Desmond Henderson 1 1 17:41.26 17:41.26 0:00.00
2 3863 Joe Weeks 2 3 17:42.26 35:23.52 0:01.00
3 3866 Sam Torres 4 7 18:04.76 53:28.28 0:23.50
4 3862 Hunter Miller 5 12 18:11.11 1:11:39.39 0:29.85
5 3867 Jack Bracher 6 18 18:23.26 1:30:02.65 0:42.00
6 3865 Cale Sundt Kight 9) (27) 18:35.47 1:48:38.12 0:54.21
7 3868 Garrison Mangan (13) (40) 18:48.88 2:07:27.00 1.07.62
8 3869 Ben Nihill More Than 7 18:58.22 2:26:25.22 1:16.96
9 3871 Jacob Herrera More Than 7 19:32.52 2:45:57.74 1:51.26
10 3872 Keith Dear More Than 7 19:33.51 3:05:31.25 1:52.25
11 3870 Seth Vyzdral More Than 7 19:35.93 3:25:07.18 1:.54.67
12 3874 Logan Garner More Than 7 20:09.48 3:45:16.66 2:28.22
13 3873 Carrington Charles More Than 7 20:17.26 4:05:33.92 2:36.00
14 3875 Cole Chalkey More Than 7 20:34.26 4:26:08.18 2:53.00
15 3876 Cade Pickron More Than 7 20:42.61 4:46:50.79 3:01.35
Team - Canyon Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 18:34.08
1 3812 Jose Rivera 3 3 17:48.20 17:48.20 0:00.00
2 3816 Brock Bailey 10 13 18:38.13 36:26.33 0:49.93
3 3814 Auturo Figueroa 11 24 18:41.75 55:08.08 0:53.55
4 3819 Chris Williams 12 36 18:43.18 1:13:51.26 0:54.98
5 3817 Cameron lkels 16 52 18:59.16 1:32:50.42 1:10.96
6 3813 Jakob Schomburg a7 (69) 19:04.89 1:51:55.31 1:16.69
7 3815 Cody Stone (18) (87) 19:05.89 2:11:01.20 1:17.69
8 3820 Tristin Smith More Than 7 19:06.89 2:30:08.09 1:18.69
9 3818 Alexander Lussier More Than 7 19:49.26 2:49:57.35 2:01.06
10 3822 Anton Stanfield More Than 7 20:08.76 3:10:06.11 2:20.56
11 3821 Caleb Griffin More Than 7 20:42.41 3:30:48.52 2:54.21
12 3826 Jedediah Bates More Than 7 21:22.18 3:52:10.70 3:33.98
13 3823 Tyler Ferrier More Than 7 21:31.52 4:13:42.22 3:43.32
14 3825 Aidan Amaya More Than 7 22:18.42 4:36:00.64 4:30.22
15 3824 Matthew Ochoa More Than 7 22:28.26 4:58:28.90 4:40.06
Team - BRANDEIS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 19:15.91
1 3926 JEREMY SALINAS 7 7 18:31.23 18:31.23 0:00.00
2 3931 BRIEN WATSON 15 22 18:58.26 37:29.49 0:27.03
3 3921 TIMOTHY GARCIA 19 41 19:10.35 56:39.84 0:39.12
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NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
JV BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BRANDEIS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 19:15.91
4 3923 JOSEPH GATES 26 67 19:37.97 1:16:17.81 1.06.74
5 3924 MATTHEW GUAJARDO 31 98 20:01.75 1:36:19.56 1:30.52
6 3928 TODD GILHOOLY (40) (138) 20:33.15 1:56:52.71 2:01.92
7 3920 MASAGHIGE KONISHI (44) (182) 20:43.22 2:17:35.93 2:11.99
8 3922 JACOB RYAN SALINAS More Than 7 20:51.26 2:38:27.19 2:20.03
9 3925 NATHAN THOMAS More Than 7 21:12.65 2:59:39.84 2:41.42
10 3927 ZACHARY ORTEGA More Than 7 21:37.84 3:21:17.68 3:06.61
11 3929 LEONLE More Than 7 21:53.26 3:43:10.94 3:22.03
12 3932 CARLOS ESQUIVEL More Than 7 21:57.26 4:05:08.20 3:26.03
13 3934 ADAM KNIGHT More Than 7 22:02.39 4:27:10.59 3:31.16
14 3933 MATTHEW SANTOS More Than 7 23:30.26 4:50:40.85 4:59.03
15 3930 MATTHEW SANTOS More Than 7 24:06.76 5:14:47.61 5:35.53
Team - Stevens Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):119 Average Time: 19:33.53
1 3629 John Anthony Garcia 14 14 18:51.51 18:51.51 0:00.00
2 3639 Ruben Andrade 23 37 19:29.66 38:21.17 0:38.15
3 3630 Noah Rodriguez 25 62 19:37.15 57:58.32 0:45.64
4 3631 Lucas Lopez 28 90 19:53.51 1:17:51.83 1:02.00
5 3633 Isaac Garcia 29 119 19:55.82 1:37:47.65 1.04.31
6 3638 Jorge Zamora (42) (161) 20:35.26 1:58:22.91  1:43.75
7 3634 Samuel Villarreal (43) (204) 20:38.51 2:19:01.42 1:47.00
8 3632 Kai Deguchi-Kelly More Than 7 20:47.26 2:39:48.68 1:55.75
9 3635 Marc Broihier More Than 7 22:23.89 3:02:12.57 3:32.38
10 3637 STANTILLAN CARLOS More Than 7 22:33.64 3:24:46.21 3:42.13
11 3636 Devin Garcia More Than 7 23:54.24 3:48:40.45 5:02.73
Team - LEE Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):144 Average Time: 19:52.87
1 3694 HARRISON DOYLE 20 20 19:11.98 19:11.98 0:00.00
2 3687 MERHAWIWAHSOM 27 47 19:53.18 39:05.16 0:41.20
3 3691 ELIAS HANSEN 30 77 19:57.59 59:02.75 0:45.61
4 3689 CHRISTIAN RUELAS 33 110 20:09.26 1:19:12.01 0:57.28
5 3688 CRISTIAN GARZA 34 144 20:12.32 1:39:24.33 1:00.34
6 3690 JOHN KUYKENDALL (48) (192) 20:59.16 2:00:23.49 1:47.18
7 3695 PARKER WORLEY (50) (242) 21:18.74 2:21:42.23  2:06.76
8 3692 MARIO ALVAREZ More Than 7 21:21.51 2:43.03.74 2:09.53
9 3693 BRYAN JIMINEZ More Than 7 21:24.45 3:04:28.19 2:12.47
10 3681 GABE MURILLO More Than 7 21:39.25 3:26:07.44 2:27.27
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Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):144

11 3700 VINCE SALAZAR

12 3698 SUTTON WYMER
13 3696 JEFF GARCIA

14 3697 BRIAN PEREZ

15 3699 MARICIO VAZQUEZ

Team - Alamo Heights
Team Score (places):168

3525 Mike Colligan
3529 Jonathan Duperier
3572 Harding Rhyne
3543 Coda Harris

3580 Theo Yun

3526 Trent Corley
3518 Keats Baggett
3522 Adam Castro
3538 Rhamseys Garcia
3546 David Huo

3564 Francois Morris
3519 Preston Belcher
3531 Tom Elliott

3578 Ben Wolle

3524 Matt Colligan
3548 Matthew Kendrick
3579 Owen Wolle

3569 Edgar Rea

3547 KJ Juarez

3536 Garrett Gallagher
3559 TJ McFarland
3551 Thiago Kwon
3567 Danny Payton
3527 Matthew Diana
3541 Michael Gonzales
3577 James Veeder
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Team - WARREN
Team Score (places):238

1 3942 ANDRE BONARD
2 3943 JEREMY EATON

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET 9-9
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

24

32

35

38

39
(47)
(54)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22

N NN NN

NN NN N NN NN NN NNN NN N NN

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:52.87

21:51.51 3:47:58.95 2:39.53
22:28.76 4:10:27.71 3:16.78
22:46.49 4:33:14.20 3:34.51
23:15.13 4:56:29.33 4:03.15
24:09.92 5:20:39.25 4:57.94

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:09.15

24 19:30.48 19:30.48 0:00.00
56 20:04.76 39:35.24 0:34.28
91 20:17.26 59:52.50 0:46.78
129 20:23.93 1:20:16.43 0:53.45
168 20:29.30 1:40:45.73 0:58.82
(215) 20:55.51 2:01:41.24 1:25.03
(269) 21:32.77 2:23:14.01 2:02.29
22:10.71 2:45:24.72 2:40.23
22:22.85 3:07:47.57 2:52.37
22:52.95 3:30:40.52 3:22.47
22:53.37 3:53:33.89 3:22.89
22:57.51 4:16:31.40 3:27.03
23:28.16 4:39:59.56 3:57.68
23:33.15 5:03:32.71 4:02.67
23:49.76 5:27:22.47 4:19.28
23:54.17 5:51:16.64 4:23.69
24:30.60 6:15:47.24 5:00.12
24:32.64 6:40:19.88 5:02.16
24:44.65 7:05:04.53 5:14.17
24:58.24 7:30:02.77 5:27.76
25:27.19 7:55:29.96 5:56.71
25:33.73 8:21:03.69 6:03.25
26:22.43 8:47:26.12 6:51.95
27:49.50 9:15:15.62 8:19.02
28:09.55 9:43:25.17 8:39.07
37:36.52 10:21:01.6 18:06.04

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 21:29.44

8 18:34.14 18:34.14 0:00.00
30 19:26.21 38:00.35 0:52.07
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NEISD XC MEET 9-9

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
JVv BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WARREN Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 21:29.44
3 3944 IVAN CEDILLO 63 93 22:26.26 1:00:26.61 3:52.12
4 3946 ABRAHAM LONGORIA 65 158 22:33.65 1:23:00.26 3:59.51
5 3948 JARIN ESTALA 80 238 24:26.96 1:47:27.22 5:52.82
6 3950 ANTONIO ROSALEZ (85) (323) 25:24.20 2:12:51.42 6:50.06
7 3951 NATE GUERRERO (86) (409) 25:32.13 2:38:23.55 6:57.99
8 3947 NIC BECERRA More Than 7 25:51.40 3:04:14.95 7:17.26
Team - HEALTH CAREERS Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):243 Average Time: 21:18.10
1 2213 Mateo Herrera 21 21 19:20.75 19:20.75 0:00.00
2 2214 Sean Kashwagura 41 62 20:35.24 39:55.99 1:14.49
3 2217 Justin Martinez 57 119 21:55.26 1:01:51.25 2:34.51
4 2216 Joshua Estrada 58 177 22:05.51 1:23:56.76 2:44.76
5 2211 Jan Alfaro 66 243 22:33.76 1:46:30.52 3:13.01
6 2219 Dondre Bryant (67) (310) 22:40.60 2:09:11.12 3:19.85
7 2215 Nick Long (71) (381) 22:53.97 2:32:05.09 3:33.22
8 2218 Tristian Hidalgo More Than 7 23:55.18 2:56:00.27 4:34.43
9 2222 Jonathan Gonzalez More Than 7 25:26.76 3:21:27.03 6:06.01
10 2220 Timmy Zavala More Than 7 27:33.47 3:49:00.50 8:12.72
11 2212 Michael Segovia More Than 7 29:49.72 4:18:50.22  10:28.97
12 2221 Sam Godoy More Than 7 30:49.98 4:49:40.20 11:29.23
Team - Northside Marshall Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):253 Average Time: 21:19.92
1 4036 Carlos Apodaca 37 37 20:21.47 20:21.47 0:00.00
2 4031 Kenton Romero 46 83 20:54.76 41:16.23 0:33.29
3 4030 Larry Lopez 53 136 21:23.85 1:02:40.08 1:02.38
4 4028 Michael Anthony 55 191 21:34.20 1:24:14.28 1:12.73
5 4037 Cody Delgado 62 253 22:25.30 1:46:39.58 2:03.83
6 4038 Keshaun Nichols (69) (322) 22:44.61 2:09:24.19 2:23.14
7 4033 Pouyan Sahipour (74) (396) 23:09.21 2:32:33.40 2:47.74
8 4035 German Apodaca More Than 7 26:13.90 2:58:47.30 5:52.43
9 4034 Kolton Faulkner More Than 7 31:30.52 3:30:17.82  11:09.05
Team - Judson Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):279 Average Time: 21:44.44
1 2976 Carlos Martinez 36 36 20:17.76 20:17.76 0:00.00
2 2975 Damien Moore 49 85 21:13.66 41:31.42 0:55.90
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Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):279

2978
2979
2977
4099
3092
2973
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Hunter Irwin
Joshua Thompson
Andres Reyes
Adyn Medellin
Nathaniel Almagor
laian Macias

Team - Highlands
Team Score (places):287

4095
4086
4092
4085
4090
4096
4093
4094
4091
4087
4083
4088
4089

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

el ol
W N RO

Miguel Lopez
Kasey Evans
Francisco Villanueva
Joshua Cooper
Jose Ayala
Pruneda

Jehu Salinas
Omar Munoz
Hector Hernandez
Robert Gaitan
Manuel Aguilar
Alexander Garcia
Uriel Resendiz

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):353

3717
3729
3724
3728
3720
3721
3726
3723
3722
3719

© 00N Ol WN P

[N
o

Michael King
Gabriel Ortega
Adan Flores

Trent Voss

Julio Garcia
Augustin Gonzalez
Aaron Macias
Cristian Trevino
Hunter Smith
Robert DeLaCueva

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):416

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET 9-9
Final Team Results

Time
Back

1:03.44
2:34.40
2:39.68
3:11.50
3:38.51
6:57.22

0:00.00
0:33.72
0:55.21
0:55.62
1:02.34
1:12.76
1:42.17
1:49.63
2:12.38
2:43.62
3:10.62
4:16.01
5:56.86

0:00.00
1:52.85
3:06.44
3:45.56
4:13.78
4:14.59
5:42.94
7:03.01
8:19.45
17:06.78

Boys
JV BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:44.44
52 137 21:21.20 1:02:52.62
70 207 22:52.16 1:25:44.78
72 279 22:57.44 1:48:42.22
(75) (354)  23:29.26 2:12:11.48
(76) (430) 23:56.27 2:36:07.75
More Than 7 27:14.98 3:03:22.73
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:00.52
51 51 21:19.14 21:19.14
56 107 21:52.86 43:12.00
59 166 22:14.35 1:05:26.35
60 226 22:14.76 1:27:41.11
61 287 22:21.48 1:50:02.59
(64) (351) 22:31.90 2:12:34.49
(73) (424) 23:01.31 2:35:35.80
More Than 7 23:08.77 2:58:44.57
More Than 7 23:31.52 3:22:16.09
More Than 7 24:02.76 3:46:18.85
More Than 7 24:29.76 4:10:48.61
More Than 7 25:35.15 4:36:23.76
More Than 7 27:16.00 5:03:39.76
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:26.05
45 45 20:50.32 20:50.32
68 113 22:43.17 43:33.49
77 190 23:56.76 1:07:30.25
81 271 24:35.88 1:32:06.13
82 353 25:04.10 1:57:10.23
(83) (436) 25:04.91 2:22:15.14
(89) (525) 26:33.26 2:48:48.40
More Than 7 27:53.33 3:16:41.73
More Than 7 29:09.77 3:45:51.50
More Than 7 37:57.10 4:23:48.60
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 25:00.94
9
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Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):416

3789
3790
3793
3792
3794
3795
3796
3791

Amir Abidi
Dean Burrows
Alex Rios
Jacob Levine
Jacob Sanders
Leighton Soto
Calvin Richards
Noel Lara

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Lanier
Team Score (places):Inc.

3852
3854
3851
3850

Emmanuel Salazar
Himatullah Zaki
Isiah McCreless
Edwin Gonzalez

A WDNPF

Team - Edison
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3986 Misael Gomez
2 3983 Arsides Garay
Team - Southside

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3753 TRISTAN HERRERA
2 3767 JULIO SALGUERO
3 3751 ANTHONY GUTIERREZ

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):Inc.

4068
4069
4071
4072

Quint'e Cooper
Zen Rios
Christoper Haynes
Daniel Williams

A wWDNPF

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET 9-9
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS

Overall
Place

78
79
84
87
88
(90)
(91)
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

10
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(61

g o1 01 O

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

78 23:
157 24;
241 25:
328 25:
416 26:

(506) 26:
(597) 27:
29:

Finish Position -

21:
22:
24:
26:

Finish Position -

25:57.49
29:59.47

Finish Position -

19:32.51
24:20.26

Cumulative

Time Time

13

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:00.94

58.72
11.51
06.93
45.26
02.26
45.17
47.27
41.21

23:58.72

48:10.23
1:13:17.16
1:39:02.42
2:05:04.68
2:31:49.85
2:59:37.12
3:29:18.33

Inc.
Average Time:

15.48
27.51
30.77
04.18

21:15.48

43:42.99
1:08:13.76
1:34:17.94
Inc.

Average Time:

25:57.49
55:56.96

Inc.
Average Time:

19:32.51
43:52.77

24:22.30 1:08:15.07

Finish Position -

23:21.16
23:28.49
23:48.37
33:49.21

Inc.
Average Time:

23:21.16
46:49.65
1:10:38.02
1:44:27.23

0:00.00
0:12.79
1:08.21
1:46.54
2:03.54
2:46.45
3:48.55
5:42.49

0:00.00
1:12.03
3:15.29
4:48.70

0:00.00
4:01.98

0:00.00
4:47.75
4:49.79

0:00.00
0:07.33
0:27.21
10:28.05

09/09/2017 09:48:00



